
Tuesday, January 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m

2D whe Ss
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 The Regent Classic Orchestra
6.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
70. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle79.45 The Story of Mary Lane41. 0 Morning Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Valerie)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
41.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Little Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Food
Can Be Fun, with Helen Cox; DangerousLady; Film and Theatre News
3.30 * 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Duo-Pianists; Rawicz and Lan-a3.59 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket4.6 New Mayfair Orchestra415 Essie Ackland
4.30 eg Variety5. 0 Cole Porter Medley6.15 Accent on Waltz
5.30 Evening Star: Doris Day6.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6146 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Four Stars and a Starlet

6.45 Concert Orchestra7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood
7.45 ‘Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Not
Cricket, by Wilfred Barrett; and No, 2
Chilled, by David Judson
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 9 Verdetta
8.15 Time for Rhythm .
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON$80 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral Musio
9.45 Rise Stevens10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Change in Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Al Jolson, Al Goodman, Jan August11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Bright and Breezy
1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

| 2.0 The London Palladium Orchestra
2.15 Frank Luther
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Food

_

Can Be Fun, by Helen Cox; Film andTheatre News; The Bishop’s Mantle: (last
| broadcast)

Louis Voss and his Orchestra
Lale Andersen
Plunket Shield Cricket
Horace Heidt Orchestra
Quentin McLean
Dick Powell
Jan Garber’s Orchestra
Piano Playtime
The Stargazers
Twilight Ranger
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Plunket Shield Cricket
Dinner Music
Junior Naturalists’ Club
Performers in Person
Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Reserved
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The White Marriage
Sabotage
Vendetta
From Our Capitol Library
Top Line Variety
In Reverent Mood
Light Orchestral Musio
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Salute to a New Day7. 0 Breakfast Melody
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. O ere Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch is Served
1. O p.m. Plunket Shield Cricket1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Music of Schumann
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Food Can Be Fun, by Helen Cox; Visitorof the Week; Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 Virtuoso for Today: Wilhelm Back-haus (piano)
3.45 Lily Pons (soprano)4.0 Plunket Shield Cricket

:4.6 Rhythm and Romance
4.165 cowety

Time with the Two
BlackCrow

4,30 ‘Musical Mix-up5. 0 ‘Tunes from Sate White and theSeven Dwarfs
5.15 Story Time
5.30 Tea Time Melodies
5.45 Superman

.

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6. 6 Quiet Time6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
§.30 Scrapbook
6.45 Wait for Them (discs recentlyarrived)
7. 0 Night Beat7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 Sabotage
8. 0 Hit Parade
8.30 The White Marriage
8.45 The Great Roxhythe9. 0 Vendetta
9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper:Henri Leca at the Piano
9.30 Charles Trenet Sings in French
9.45 Felix Mendelssohn Plays10. 0 Paradise of Cheats
10.15 Good-night Melodies10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040 he oe m.
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Watch7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: Yehudi Menuhin(violin
8. 0 elody Mixture
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session (Aunt
Daisy) ;
9.30 Familiar Favourites
10. 0 Doctor Paul
ae Family Fortune.Story of Alan Carlyle
The Story of Mary Lane

11.0 Tunes for the Housewife
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Plunket Shield Cricket1.6 Midday Merry-Go-Round1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Reserved2.0 Variety Half-Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)!Film and Theatre News; The Bishop’s
Mantle; Food Can Be Fun, by Helen Cox
3.39 Accent on Variety4,0 Arthur Godfrey
4.15 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra4.30 Piano Playtime
5. 0 Theatre Music
5.30 Brothers and Sisters Sing5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Plunket Shield Cricket
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 Samaritan Smith
7. 0 Night Beat
7.30 Show Time from Hollywood
7.45 Crossroads of Destiny (final braad«
cast) :

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Land of the Living Dead9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Fireside Music
9.30 Supper Time Variety
10. 0 Pacific Paradise
10.15 Platter Party
10.30 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 219 m.
. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast

9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Stars: Stuart Robertson
and Angela Parselles
9. altzing with Marek Weber
10. 0 These Children
10.15 indian Summer
10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
10.45 Screen Music
11. © Women’s Hour (Kay Seog),Shop-ping Guide, Romance of the Pacific,
Fashion News, Fiji Newsletter, Frag-
ments from the Misty Isles
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.0 Piunket Shield Cricket
1.30 I Give and Bequeath (final broade
cast)2. 0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME —

Plunket Shield Cricket
Teatime Variety
Junior Naturalists’ Club ©

Russ Morgan’s Orchestra
Pianorama
Sporting Blood
Surprise Endings
Samaritan Smith
Showtime from Hollywood
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Los Clipper’s Orohestra and the Ink
Petula Clark and Wilbur KentwellKeys of the Kingdom :

Light Orchestras
N.Z. Artists
Missing Millions
Reserved
Close down

COON

HHWNNNDHADOD

°&

-_

:

POs

TLRRORLSoRSaCRSaaS
= opQoon

The final broadcast in the series
"The Bishop’s Mantle’ will be heard
from er at 3 ws na
Tonight at 7.45, 1ZB sitio you ‘the.final broadcast of their entertaining
feature, ‘"‘Crossroads of Destiny.’’

K Bg OK

Rawicz and Landauer, the popular
duo-pianists, who are renowned fortheir amazing co-ordination on the
keyboard, will be heard in recordings
at 3.45 this afternoon from 1ZB,

% * *
The miscellaneous procession of folk
who have "given and bequeathed,"
while 2ZA listeners have been lunch-
munching through recent months, have
heen legion. Today’s story, "I Give and
Bequeath,"’ at 1.30 p.m., brings the
series to a conclusion. :
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